


Item Number
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
143803-00
445860-00
449899-05
286196-00
330072-98
330003-04
000000-00
330005-01
445217-02
447866-00
000000-00
000000-00
448658-00
000000-00

448069-09SV

330019-16
000000-00
330019-13
000000-00
089210-00
86211-00

96558-04

093105-01
448269-00
093128-00

PartsList for 288 Type 102

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-2SJ
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
SLEEVE
BAFFLE,FAN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COVER,GEAR CASE
No Longer Available
GEAR

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
RET RING

SPRING

CLUTCH

CLUTCH HOUSING
SCREW

NEEDLE BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
47
48
49
50
54
58
59
70
71
72
73
800
800
835

Part Number

330003-09
052819-00
330004-00
090626-00
021287-00
090866-00
086134-00
450360-00
099047-01
450769-00
387451-00
450555-00
90596-00

087928-00
000903-00
330019-13
21360-00

386422-00
450562-00
450553-00
450557-00
450554-00
761995-01
283484-01
000000-00

PartsList for 288 Type 102

Description

BEARING,BALL
SCREW
BEARING,NEEDLE
SLEEVE BEARING
GUIDE

WASHER

SPRING

SPINDLE

BALL
COLLAR,ADIJ
BALL RETAINER
STOP,ADJUST.
SEAL

LOCATOR SPRING
BALL
SCREW,M4X19
RING

GASKET
WIRE,LEAD
WIRE,LEAD
WIRE,LEAD
WIRE,LEAD
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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